09/830089

BOX ASSIGNMENTS

DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS

Y-33-01 RECORDATION FO	ORM COVER SHEET IN	:18 Rec'd PCT/PT	O. 2 3 APR 200						
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TR	ADEMARKS:								
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUME	NTS OR COPY THERE	OF. 05 -	30-2001						
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):		1 200 m (m) 000 m							
1. BUTLER, David A.	2. LEVOGUER, Carl								
3. WILLIAMS, Daryl	4.								
5. 7.	6.	10	1731238						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACH	8. ED?∐YES ⊠NO								
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:									
NAME: SURFACE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LIMITED									
ADDRESS: 3 Warple Mews, Warple Way, London W3 0RF, England 09/836089									
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	⊠NO		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):									
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one								
document) ⊠ASSIGNMENT OF ⊠WHOLE □PART INTE	DECT EVEC	DATE: April 10, 2001							
☑ASSIGNMENT OF ☑WHOLE ☐PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: April 10, 2001 ☐ FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY									
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION									
SECURITY MERGER OTHER:									
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND									
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 1) & 2) April 10 and 3) April									
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐YES ☒NO									
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1# INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR						
series code/serial no If not in item 1			if not in item 1						
NEW APPLICATION 280165	C NUMBER INVOLV	/CD:							
Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed:	6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 0 + PATS 0 = TOTAL 1								
·		_	<u>1</u>						
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP	7. AMOUNT OF FEE		581)						
Intellectual Property Group	ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40								
1100 New York Avenue, NW									
Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918									
5.5ATTY DKT:	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS M	ISSING OR INADEQUA	ATE CHARGE						
J.JATTI BITT.		DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I							
P 280165 P 7280 US	UNDER ORDER NO	11765	280165						
MATTER NO. CLIENT REF.									
	dup. sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.						
25/2001 MNGUYEN 00000129 09830089	dup, sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.						
25/2001 MNGUYEN 00000129 09830089	dup, sneet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.						
25/2001 MNGUYEN 00000129 09830089			MATTER NO.						
25/2001 MNGUYEN 00000129 09830089	10, Total number of pa	iges including this							
25/2001 MNGUYEN 00000129 09830089	10. Total number of pa	ages <u>including</u> this nts and document	MATTER NO.						
25/2001 MMGUYEN 00000129 09830089 FG:581 40.00 DP	10, Total number of pa	ages <u>including</u> this nts and document							
25/2001 MMGUYEN 00000129 09830089 F§:581 40.00 DP Signature	10. Total number of pa	ages <u>including</u> this nts and document							
25/2001 MMGUYEN 00000129 09830089 FG:581 40.00 DP	10. Total number of pa	ages <u>including</u> this nts and document sheet)							

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918

RECORDED: 04/23/2001

NONPROVISIONAL

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint For Inventions made outside USA

executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt. PW280165 P 7280 US

M# Client Ref.

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

the undersigned			eration of	the sum of To	en Dollars (\$10.0	0) and other good and	d valu	uable consideration paid to each of		
INSERT NAME(S) OF		(3) C	arl LEVO				(2) (4)			
INVENTOR(S)		(5) D	aryl R. V	VILLIAMS			<u> </u>	x box if continued on page 2		
the receipt and s and transfer(s) u			f which a	are hereby ac	knowledged by th	e undersigned who a	at the	request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)		
INSERT	SURFACE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LIMITED									
NAME(S) OF	3 Warple Mews, Warple Way, London W3 0RF, England.									
ASSIGNEE(S)										
& ADDRESS(ES)	1					· <u> </u>				
(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known as										
TITLE OF INVENTION	APPARATUS AND A METHOD FOR INVESTIGATING THE PROPERTIES OF A SOLID MATERIAL BY INVERSE CHROMATOGRAPHY							ATERIAL BY INVERSE CHROMATOGRAPHY		
				_	ecuted an applic	ation for Letters Pater	nts of	f the United States of America:		
NOTE → → (Complete		(A) [△ (B) [ate herewith						
line A, B and/or (C)			Appin. No.	I	filed	d			
said ASSIGNEE, for its hereinafter act on beh essential by ASSIGNE NOTE → → recordation of this documents.	ts internal half of AN	ND the unde erest as ASSI If said ASSI ND the unde ASSIGNEE the undersign	ersigned herr SIGNEE, its : GNEE; ersigned herr 'S full protect	eby authorize(s) a successors, assign bby agree(s) to tes tion and title in an	is and legals represent tify and execute any pa d to the invention here!	atives; the undersigned agree upers for ASSIGNEE, its succe by transferred.	essors,	nd Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the tithe attorney of record in said application shall assigns and legal representatives, deemed further identification necessary or desirable for		
	EN	TORS	1			DATE SIGNED		WITHERSES		
1): Name: Dav	vid A	A. BUILE	7			10, 10 1 2M	Q1			
2)		///	1			10/64/01	ì	1 V Jut		
Name: Car	TE	VOSUER	1 1			10th April 20		H T		
Nome: Dan	VI R	. WILLIAN	1S			10 4 40.1 20	-			
Name: Dan 4) Name:	,									
Name:							_			
5) Name:							_			
Name:										

PAT-114 12/99

PATENT REEL: 011833 FRAME: 0174